PCC IPSC Sep 20, 2020 - Tor 3 - 2020-09-20

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No.

Krawczyk, Kamil
Kalbarczyk, Piotr
Radulski, Marek
Szymanski, Pawet
Jazwinski, Arkadiusz
Swierzbinski, Kamil
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Kowalczuk, Cezary
Gruszczynski, Jacek
0 Tomczak, Andrzej
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Points
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Time

9.49
10.68
10.91
11.37
10.87
10.92
10.90
13.59
20.14
10.26
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Hit
Factor
7.9031
7.3970
7.2411
6.5963
6.3477
6.3187
5.9633
5.0773
3.6246
3.6062

Stage
Pts
85.0000
79.5572
77.8800
70.9455
68.2721
67.9595
64.1373
54.6077
38.9841
38.7863

Stage %

100.00 %
93.60 %
91.62 %
83.47 %
80.32 %
79.95 %
75.46 %
64.24 %
45.86 %
45.63 %



